

GAGE ACCESSORIES

PART #2125P/2126P/2103
99-02 CHEVROLET 1500 / 99-06 SURBURBAN/ TAHOE

6 – 1/2" X 2" BOLT	2 – 1/4" X 3/4" BOLT
6 – 1/2" NUT	2 – 1/4" NUT
6 – 1/2" LOCK WASHER	2 – 1/4" LOCK WASHER
12 – 1/2" FLAT WASHER	4 – 1/4" FLAT WASHER

- Step 1: Remove factory bumper
Step 2: Place replacement on the outside of the frame as shown and bolt on.
Step 3: Bolt top bracket to the replacement horn and to the frame as shown.
Step 4: Bolt bottom angle bracket to the bottom hole of the frame as shown.
Step 5: Check alignment of bumper and tighten all bolts.

NOTE: You may have to periodically re-tighten bolts.

